Zittingsuitslag BridgE'iF

Zitting: Kopie van bridgeclub NOP-86 2025- 2026, zitting 2
Datum: maandag 16 februari 2026 ”'*
Lijn A

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

1 A 9 Gre Koeman & Lies Naalden- Bos 203,0 60,42 24

2 A 7  Albert Oldenhof & Geert Loosman 200,0 59,52 24

3 A 14  Marijke Tijhaar & Ada Stuurman 199,0 59,23 24

4 A 5 Hilli van der Lende & Karin Koopman 196,0 58,33 24

5 A 15 Anneke Koomen & Elsiera Groenewegen 195,0 58,04 24

6 A 6 Wim Koeman & Peter Houkema 185,0 55,06 24

7 A 3 Joop Vreeke & Wies Meurs 184,0 54,76 24

8 A 11 Tiny Bakker & Geertje Bangma 175,0 52,08 24

9 A 10  Wies Nooren & Martha Remery 169,0 50,30 24

10 A 1 Corrie van der Sterren & Marian Smit 162,0 48,21 24

11 A 8 Riet Boersma & Ans Slot 151,0 44 .94 24

12 A 16  Nel Swieringa & Hanneke Verberne 148,0 44,05 24

13 A 13 Jane Henry & Willy Wijnia 147,0 43,75 24

14 A 2 Tiny van Gurp & Ria Schutte 139,0 41,37 24

15 A 4  Frits de Bruin & Hans Corten 118,0 35,12 24

16 A 12 Ingrid Boschma & Tonny Munsterman 117,0 34,82 24
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Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 7
2 B 12
3 B 15
4 B 13

(5) B 9
(5) B 2
7 B 11
8) B
®) B 4
10 B 10
(11) B 6
(11) B 5
13 B 14
14 B 16
15 B 8
16 B 1

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Ria Elenbaas & Marja Keij

Vronie Bootsma & Henk van't Land
Mellie Stevens & Corrie van Wieren
Aletta Ketel & Geertje Huigens
Martha Martens & Emmy Rutgers

Wil Broekhuizen & Bella Blauw
Bennie Sesing & Sien Vos

Wytske Hummel & Jan Hummel
Willy van Brussel & Margot de Vries
Marianne de Jonge & Marjan Rozeboom
Rennie Rampen & Nelly Kreijkamp
Frans Ebbers & Jose Ebbers

Gerdie Hooijman & Vincent Hooijman
Nel de Jong & Erne Veenhuizen
Baukje Hamersma & Marco Oosten

Jeanne van der Avoird & Marie-Carien Slootman
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MP

2240
208,0
190,0
185,0
174,0
174,0
173,0
171,0
171,0
168,0
166,0
166,0
136,0
135,0
134,0
113,0

%
66,67
61,90
56,55
55,06
51,79
51,79
51,49
50,89
50,89
50,00
49,40
49,40
40,48
40,18
39,88
33,63

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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